1
Littelfuse.com
© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
090622-A
Description
The MAXI® 152 Series 32V In-Line Splashproof Blade
Fuse Holder provides a simple way to install and protect a
MAXI® blade-style fuse in a harsh automotive environment.

© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
090622-A
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
IGNITION
PROTECTION
IGNITION
PROOF
INGRESS
RATING
WIRE SIZE
01520003TXN 32V In-Line Splashproof Blade Fuse Holder - 80A, IP64 - - - -
01520003TXN941
32V In-Line Splashproof Blade Fuse Holder - 80A, IP64, 2.5 to 6
mm² Cable Seals
HB UL-94 IP-64
Recommended in
MM²:
2.5-6
01520003TXN942
32V In-Line Splashproof Blade Fuse Holder - 80A, IP64, 6 to 10
mm² Cable Seals
HB UL-94 IP-64 -
01520003U 32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body - 80A, IP64 HB UL-94 IP-64 -
01520004Z
32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body with Mounting Tabs (Hole & Slot)
- 60A
- - - -
01520005Z 32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body with Mounting Tabs - 60A - - - -
01520006Z 32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body - 60A - - - -
01520008Z 32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body with Mounting Tabs - 80A - - - -
01520009Z 32V In-Line Fuse Holder Body - 80A V-0 UL-94 - -
01520010Z
32V In-Line Waterproof Blade Fuse Holder with Set Screw
- 60A, IP67
V-0 UL-94 IP-67